APRIL 202

02.04.2025  Wednesday  Session Commences

06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Nawmi { Holiday )*

10.04. 2025  Thursday Mahavir Jayanti {Holiday)*

12.04.2025 Saturday Baisakhi Celebration

14.04.2025 Maonday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

{Holiday}

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday (Holiday}

22.04.2025 Tuesday Earth Day Celebration

26.04.2025  Saturday CCA

10-05-2025  Saturday Mother's Day Celebration

12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima (Holiday)*

17-05-2025  Saturday CCA

28-05-2025 Wednesday  Summer Vacation Begins

JULY 2028

02-07-2025  Wednesday  School Reopens / Classes
Resume

06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram (Holiday)*

10-07-2025 to 17-07-2025 - Periodic Test | {tentative)

26-07-2025  Saturday PTM

26-07-2025  Saturday GCA - Hariyali Teej / Kargil
Diwas Celebration

02-08-2025  Saturday CCA

08-08-2025  Friday Rakhi Celebration

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan {Heliday)*

15-08-2025  Friday Independence Day Celebration

16-08-2025  Saturday Janmashtami Celebration

23-08-2025  Saturday National Space Day (as a CCA}
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SEPTEMBER 202§

Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration {(Half
Day for Students)
Eid-e-Milad (Heliday)*

04-09-2025

05-09-2025
13-09-2025

Friday
Saturday Hindi Diwas Celebration (CCA)
24-09-2025 to 07-10-2025 Half Yearly Exam (Tentative)

ODCTOBER 2025
3

02-10-2025 Thursda
School Reopens

03-10-2025  Friday
07-10-2025 Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday) ™
PTM

15-10-2025
17-10-2025  Saturday Deepawali Celebration

19-10-2025 to 23-10-2025 Sunday to Thursda

Deepawali (Holiday)*

Tuesday
Wednesday

24-10-2025 Friday School Reopens
31-10-2025 Friday cca
OVEMBER z025
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik
11-11-2025  Tuesday Amusement park trip
Educational Tour
14-11-2025  Friday Children's Day Celebration

24-11-2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur
Shaheedi Diwas (Holiday)*

Saturday CCA

DECEMBER 2025

11-12-2025 to 17-12-2025 - Periodic Test ||

29-11-2025

22-12-2025 Monday Mathematics Day / CCA

24-12-2025  Wednesday PTM

25-12-2025  Thursday Christmas (Holiday)*

31-12-2025 to 07-01-2026 Wednesday to Wednesday
Winter Vacation

p

ATl

ANUARY 2026

08-01-2026  Thursday School Reapens
)26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
(Holiday)*
23-01-2026  Friday Basant Panchami
Celebrations
26-01-2026  Monday Republic Day Celebration
31-01-2026  Saturday CCA
01-02-2026 Sunday Sant Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
16-02-2026  Monday Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
Annual Function
MARCH 2026

02-03-2026 to 04-03-2026 Mon to Wed Holi Holidays*
06-03-2026 to 20-03-2026 - Annual Examination

20-03-2026  Friday Eid-ul-Fitr (Holiday}
28-03-2026  Saturday Result Distribution
Note:

Holiday Marked (*) As Per the visibility of
The Moon.

e Examination dates are tentative . Final
dates will be announced as per CBSE

guidelines.
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